Go Order

Class 3177:HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 19-54

Back #

1682
678
1798
619
839
1469
504
419
1420
1376
332
191
1328
268
716
1816
1664
1424
1208
1039
924
316
840
289
212
205
1084
1435
1464
1648
845
444
189
451
1427
1649

SF/FINAL

Horse Name

ZEE LIL PEPPET

SH GOLDEN DUCHESS
COWGIRL UP

RAMBLIN MISS HICKORY +//
IM A SMART LEGACY

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
TAKES A SMART CHIC +//
SHINING STAR ANNE
BLENDED WHIZKEY
FORGET THE ROMANCE
TR MIDNIGHT SUN

SS ANOBLE STAR

JKH SUDDENLY ROYAL
NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA
SH PEARL STARR +//
INFAMOUS OKIE PGA +//
FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS
EASY DUN IT +//

JUSTA MAZING RF
GENUINELY GLAM O
BUCK DANIELS TL

RIO BRAVERA O

REMI MARTIN

CHICS DIGIT +//

TCR DUNIT LIKEA DUKE
BRINGIN SEXY BACK
PADRONS FLASH N FAME
WHIZN IN THE BUSHES
HOT YOGA +/

GREY JERSEY RA
HOLLYWOOD SNAPCHAT
LUCILLE BA

DUN HIT GOLD
MERCEDES GIRL +/

WCF WHIZABELLA

SH DAPPER DUDE

Exhibitor Name

ROSE, MADISON
BURNS, MARLENA
BEDELL, SHANNON
MCKINZIE, THERESA
SITOMER, GABRIELLE A
BUNKER, BONNIE
LARRABEE, JILLIAN
WEST, CONNER
ZETTERBERG, ERIN
REVOIR, RJ

KURTH, TIFFANY
PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
GUNN, AUBREY

REED, AVERY
SOTOMAYOR, CECILY
HOWEY, SHELBY E
MCDONALD, BRYNN MARIE
MOSTOWICH, ALLISON
STEWART, SARA
KRUEGER, SIENA
LYNCH, TRACY M
ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
SITOMER, GABRIELLE A
DAWSON, TAYLOR
GIBSON, AMANDA ANN
GUY, KARA

HIMMEL, ANNALISE W
POWELL, BRITTANY
WELTER, FRANCESCA
GROOVER, ISABELLA
LAPAR, KELLY
SPRINGER, ERIN NICOLE
MILLER, MACY

ZITRIN, ASHLEY
MOSTOWICH, ALLISON
ESPESETH, SUSAN



Class 3178: HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 55 & Over

Back #

1765
1431
348
1419
461
1527
488
1798
1437
721
1300
465
492
290
1396
427
1627
289
1429
1635
460
1680
780
494
1470
1420
332
1467
487
294
1416
353
1596
1315

SF/Final

Horse Name

KHECKSINTHEMAIL

BEN THERE DUNTHAT RA
NF DEW IT RIGHT
SUPER NATURAL SAR +/
JUST PLAIN LUCK

ZIP ARITA

VALLEJO REATAMOON +//
COWGIRL UP

RGD FANCY LIERJETT +//
MR STOCKWELL

JD SAVANNAH DAWN +//
HALF SPOON OF PEPTO
GUNS FOR MOZART

A PLATINUM FANTASY
BSF LONESOME DOVE
WHIZKEY CONNECTION
GUNNA BLOW YER MIND
CHICS DIG IT +//

GONE N DUNIT RA
CHUNKY CHICK +//

PAF HITMAN

RED BUGG

DAKOTA CHEX

HESA CHEXMATE +

M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
BLENDED WHIZKEY

TR MIDNIGHT SUN

MY LUCKY SHAMROCK
TAKES ALOT

TWYLITE ZONE +//

Exhibitor Name

RONYAK, PAT M
GENZEL, GAIL

WICK, SUSAN

SAGE, IAN D

STUART, ELLIOT
COLVIN, ROBIN

HART, KATHARYN S
BEDELL, MARGO D
GANDER, KAREN L
FLAHERTY, KATHLEEN
ELWOOD, DULCIE C
CLARK, DENNIS

ELIAS, CYNTHIA
LANGSTON, JILL

LUCAS, MARGARET E
HOFFMAN, MITZI
BIANCHI, LYNN
DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
WALLACE, JANICE
RUSSELL, KATIE J

BULL, JOHN DWYATT
GEHRIG WOODMAN, SARA
FISCHER, KAREN
MCELROQOY, BARBARA
STETMAN, MIGNON J
ZETTERBERG, BARBARA
KURTH, MICHELLE
DOWSON, TRACY

HART, KATHARYN S
DANIEL, ASHLYE

BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL + SAGE, IAN D

CA POKER CHIP
MAJOR METALLICAYV +
MIDNIGHT SHOWGIRL RL

STUART, ELLIOT
YORK, DEBRA A
PRICE, RAYMOND
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